
 

 

Jeevan Prakash Building, Ground Floor, Engineering Dept., Sector 17-B, Chandigarh-160017,                                 

Email : engg.chandigarh@licindia.com, Phone No. : 0172 2722464 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

 

System Tender No:  Engg / NZ / Chd / E-Tender / 28 DATED 22.05.2023 
Online bids are hereby invited for the works mentioned below through online e-Tendering System 
portal http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC from the intended contractors. 
 

Sl.No. Name of the work Estimated cost EMD  Tender 
document 
Fee. 

1. Annual Maintenance Contract for 
Day to day Electrical maintenance 

and operation of electrical 
installations in Jeevan Prakash & 

Jeevan Deep Buildings, Sector 17B, 

Chandigarh  

Rs. 28,395.00 Per 
Month 

Rs.10,000/- Rs.500 +GST 
extra = Rs 
590/- 

 
Possession of Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) and registration of the contractors on  
the portal i.e. http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC is a prerequisite for e -Tendering. 

 
Key Dates: 

 
S. 
No. 

Department Stage Start Date and Time Expiry Date and Time 

1 Release of Tender document 22.05.2023,10.00 Hrs 22.05.2023. 17.00 Hrs 

2 Downloading of Tender Document 22.05.2023,17.01 Hrs 06.06.2023. 15.00 Hrs 

3 Deposit of Tender fee  & EMD,)   

A In case of Demand draft / Bankers Cheque  / MR ( 
in sealed envelope) 

22.05.2023,17.01 Hrs 06.06..2023. 15.00 Hrs 

B In case of NEFT payment 22.05.2023,17.01 Hrs 05.06.2023. 23.59 Hrs 

4 Online submission of tender 22.05.2023,17.01 Hrs 06.06.2023. 15.00 Hrs 

5 Opening of EMD envelope and opening of Price 
Bid  

             06.06.2023, 15.30 Hrs 
 

 
For Registration and for further details on e-tendering, please visit the website portal. 
https://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC  
 
Help Desk Contact Details: 

Tel: 080-40482000/121/133/140 
Mobile: 9686115304/9686115323 
E-mail: lokesh.hr@antaressystems.com 

     raghuprashanth@antaressystems.com 
 

                                                                                                  SR.DIVISIONAL MANAGER  

mailto:engg.chandigarh@licindia.com
http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC
mailto:lokesh.hr@antaressystems.com
mailto:raghuprashanth@antaressystems.com

